
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date
Recorded= 1997/02; Name= CORNERSTONE BUILDING CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199702140000
49281

02/14/1997
02:44:32

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

17 132 Lot#:19
Book:17
Pg:132

199702260000
60771

02/26/1997
03:04:32

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

21 93 Lot#:214
Book:21 Pg:93

199702270000
61001

02/27/1997
08:29:20

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS JONES,
CLINTON
NEAL

19 23 Lot#:62
Book:19 Pg:23


