Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Date Recorded= 1997/02; Name= CORNERSTONE BUILDING CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702140000 49281	02:44:32	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			17	132		Lot#:19 Book:17 Pg:132
199702260000 60771	03:04:32	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			21	93		Lot#:214 Book:21 Pg:93
199702270000 61001	08:29:20	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES, CLINTON NEAL			19	23		Lot#:62 Book:19 Pg:23